Long-term interest rates
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Source: Deutsche Bank, Global Financial Data, Haver, official websites of Central banks as at October 2017.
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Central bank balance sheets

Invesco

Central Banks Assets (inflation adjusted to June 2017 price levels
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Source: Deutsche Bank, Global Financial Data, Haver, official websites of Central banks as at 31 December 2017.
Chart 2



Invesco

INEeSsS exXpansions

Length of US bus

(months)

Iness expansion

Length of US bus

140

120

100

80

60

Average

40

Median

Source: Deutsche Bank, NBER, as at December 2017.
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